AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	:Т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	ï	OF 2
Z. ANENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MODI	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5/10/10-CF010348 CP010348					f applicabl	(a)	
ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINIS			MINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) GOOE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop T-7-I-2		1	J.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I-	9	cory Commission				
Washington, DC 20555		1	Washington, DC 2	055	,) 2
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION	NO.		(a)
DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC DLT SOLUTIONS					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				W. Daniel
13861 SUNRISE VALLEY DR STE 400					10A MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F4543G NRC-D				
HERNDON VA 201716126					108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				<u>-</u>
CODE 78648199	FACILITY CODE			х	04-27-2010				-
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS				2
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter is an ordete specified.	hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	he soli RECEI esire to	citation and amendment PT OF OFFERS PRIOR o change an offer alrea	nt nu R TO Idy su	mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE (brillited, such change n	OUR A SPE nay be	AC- CIFIED M made		
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (N required) 0-	7N1555H1-133 JC N73			1×0	200	-			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TION	S OF CONTRACTS	JOR	DERS.				
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO.	AS DESCRIBED IN	ITE	d 14.				<u>\$</u>
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN IT	TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	MTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				Partici
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying at	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS X	LIANT TO AUTHORITY OF: P	AR 4	3.103(a)						j
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	43.103 (a)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and	i return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.				
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by US the purpose of this modification is to to include travel expenses. *See attached page for detail explanat.	provide funding in th		•		to extend the ta	sk o	rder by	80 h	ours
otal FY'10 Obligation Amount: \$29,350	.00								ţ
LL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UPPOSED TO THE TERMS OF T									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item SA or 10A, as heretofore cha	angad, n	emains unchanged and in full fo	rce an	d effect.				, <u>.</u>
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Catherine Coggin Contracts Manager			WEARD THE OF CONTRA Stephen Pool Contracting Office		OFFICER (Type or print)				1 1
SB. CON PRACTORUS (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C DATE SIGNED 5/14/2010	168. U BY	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	Contr	Soul Company		16C. DATE:	SIGNED	10
NSN 7540-01-162-6070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		.,			STAND	ARD FO	RM 30 (RE SA - FAR (48	V. 10-63) CFR) 53.	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



NRC-DR-10-0097 Modification No 01 Page 2 of 2

The purposes of this modification are:

- (a) to increase the ceiling number of hours for Item No. 0001 by 80 hours from 80 hours to Not to Exceed 160 hours;
- (b) increase the ceiling amount for Item No. 0002 by \$3,640.00 from Not to Exceed \$3,000 to Not to Exceed \$6,640.00; and
- (c) to obligate funding in the total amount of \$15,000 for the increases in ceiling amounts for Item Numbers 0001 and 0002 for the modifications reflected in (a) and (b) above.

The Contractor exceeds the new ceiling amounts for Item Numbers 0001 and 0002 at its own risk.

As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount of this order is increased by \$15,000 from \$14,360.00 to \$29,360.00.